General Lighting
Product Catalog
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
2
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
3
Area Lights

Adaptor
ZL-4SQ-SP-D ZL-5SQ-SP-D ZL-4SQR-SP-D ZL-5SQR-SP-D ZL-SP-TR-D
Pole Bracket
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
6
TRADITIONAL FLOOD LIGHTS
• Parking Lots
• Walkways
• Campuses
• Car Dealerships
• Buliding Complexes
• Roadways
Applications:
LED Traditional Flood Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
ZL-FD15W27V50K 15W 60W HID 5.90” x 3.82” x 2.55” 2lbs 5000K 2,000 Flood
ZL-FD27W27V50K 27W 100W HID 5.90” x 3.82” x 2.55” 2lbs 5000K 3,600 Flood
ZL-FD45W27V50K 45W 150W HID 7.87” x 4.8” x 3.12” 3lbs 5000K 5,650 Flood
ZL-FD60W27V50K 60W 250W HID 7.87” x 4.8” x 3.12” 4lbs 5000K 7,450 Flood
ZL-FD100W27V50K 100W 300W HID 11.06” x 14.2” x 4.90” 10lbs 5000K 13,300 Flood
ZL-FD135W27V50K 135W 320W HID 14.53” x 8.98” x 4.73” 14lbs 5000K 17,800 Flood
ZL-FD200W27V50K 200W 400W HID 14.53” x 8.98” x 4.73” 15lbs 5000K 26,000 Flood
• Input Voltage: 120 – 277 VAC (480V Available)
• Operating Temperature: -77°F ~ 113°F
• Dimmable: No
• Material: Aluminum

Yoke Mount Knuckle Mount Slip Fitter MountYoke Mount
45W/60W 100W 135W/200W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
7
FLOOD LIGHTS
• Parking Lots
• Walkways
• Campuses
• Car Dealerships
• Buliding Complexes
• Roadways
• Dock Lights
Applications:
LED Flood Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
ZL-FL-50K-60W-90D 60 200W HID 13.8” x 11.8” x 5.7” 8lbs 5000K 8,400 90°
ZL-FL-50K-120W-90D 120 400W HID 13.8” x 11.8” x 8.5” 11lbs 5000K 17,400 90°
ZL-FL-50K-120W-25D 120 400W HID 13.8” x 11.8” x 8.5” 11lbs 5000K 17,400 25°
ZL-FL-50K-180W-90D 180 600W HID 13.8” x 11.8” x 11.6” 14lbs 5000K 26,100 90°
ZL-FL-50K-300W-90D 300 1000W HID 13.9” x 11.8” x 16.9” 29lbs 5000K 43,500 90°
ZL-FL-50K-480W-90D 480 1500W HID 13.9” x 11.8” x 25.2” 46lbs 5000K 69,600 90°
• Input Voltage: 120 – 277 VAC (480V Available)
• Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 122°F; 10% - 90% RH
• Dimmable: No
• Material: Aluminum Alloy & Stainless Steel
• Mount Types: Wall Mount
Info:
60W 120W 180W 300W 480W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
8
DOB FLOOD LIGHTS
• Parking Lots
• Walkways
• Campuses
• Car Dealerships
• Buliding Complexes
• Landscaping
Applications:
LED DOB Flood Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
FL3-15W-FM 15W 45W HID 6.93” x 1.02” x 6.42” 2lbs 5,000K 1,725 120°
FL3-15W-KM 15W 45W HID 5.98” x 1.02” x 7.40” 2lbs 5,000K 1,725 120°
FL3-50W-FM 50W 150W HID 8.15” x 1.18” x 7.05” 2lbs 5,000K 5,750 120°
FL3-50W-KM 50W 150W HID 7.17” x 1.18” x 8.15” 2lbs 5,000K 5,750 120°
FL3-100W-FM 100W 300W HID 11.81” x 2.44” x 11.77” 6lbs 5,000K 11,500 120°
FL3-100W-KM 100W 300W HID 11.81” x 2.44” x 13.07” 6lbs 5,000K 11,500 120°
• Input Voltage: 120VAC
• Operating Temperature: -22°F ~ 113°F
• Dimmable: No
• Material: Aluminum

LED Canopy Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
ZL-CaL-150W-50K 150W 400W HID 15” x 15” x 3.3” 15lbs 5,000K 19,000 120°
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -40°F - 122°F; 10% - 90% RH
• Dimmable: 0-10V
• Material: Aluminum Alloy
Info:
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
12
WALL PACKS
• Designed for perimeter illumination for safety, security and identity
Applications:
LED Wall Packs
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
ZL-WP-50K-15W 15W 120W HID 8.58” x 5.79” x 3.07” 2lbs 5,000K 2,030 100°
ZL-WP5-50K-40W 20W, 30W, or 40W 120W HID 9.3” x 7.4’’ x 14.4” 10lbs 5,000K 6,200@40W 105°
ZL-WP5-50K-120W 60W, 90W, or 120W 400W HID 9.3” x 7.4’’ x 14.4” 10lbs 5,000K 16,600@120W 105°
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -4°F - 113°F
• Dimmable: WP = NO; WP5 = 0-10V
• Material: Aluminum & Acrlyic Diffuser
Info:
15W 40W/120W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
13
ROTATABLE WALL PACKS
• Designed for perimeter illumination for safety, security and identity
Applications:
LED Rotatable Wall Packs
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens View Angle
ZL-ROT-WP-50K-80W 80W 250W HID 5.2” x 8.86” x 9.13” 4lbs 5,000K 10,460 Adjustable
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -4°F - 113°F
• Dimmable: No
• Material: Aluminum & Acrlyic Diffuser
Info:
80W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
14
WALL WASHERS
• Decorating Walls and Buildings
• Linear Illuminating
Applications:
LED Wall Washers
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature
ZL-LLS-W35A-2FT-W 10W 20W HID 22” x 1.42” x 2.24” 2lbs White
ZL-LLS-W35A-4FT-W 20W 45W HID 40” x 1.42” x 2.24” 3lbs White
ZL-LLS-W35A-4FT-DMX 10W 45W HID 48” x 1.42” x 2.24” 3lbs DMX RGB
ZL-LLS-W45A-2FT-RGB 5W 20W HID 22” x 1.42” x 2.24” 2lbs RGB
ZL-LLS-W45A-4FT-RGB 10W 45W HID 40” x 1.42” x 2.24” 3lbs RGB
ZL-LLS-W55-4FT-RGB40K 40W 45W HID 48” x 1.89” x 4.13” 3lbs RGB40K
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F; 10% - 70% RH
• Material: Acrylic Lens & Aluminum Base
• Mount Type: Surface Mount
Info:
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
15
VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURES
• Airport, Train station, Subway, Parking Lot
• Factory, Workshops, Production line, Warehouse
• Tunnel, Basement, Storage, Roads
Applications:
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• Dimmable: No; ZL-VT-4FT-CCT=Wattage Selectable
• Material: Extruded opal prismatic material with UV protection
Info:
LED Vapor Tight Fixtures
Part Number Power Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-SVT-4FT-50K-40W 40W 2.37” x 2.37” x 47” 6lbs 5,000K 5,200
ZL-VT-4FT-CCT 40W, 50W, or 60W 3.5” x 5” x 47” 6lbs CCT 7,800 @ 60W
ZL-VT-4FT-2Bulbs — 4.88” x 3.52” x 50.60” 5lbs 2 - T8 LED Tubes, Clear Lens, Bulbs Not Included
ZL-SVT
ZL-VT-4FT-2Bulbs
ZL-VT-4FT-CCT
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
16
SPORT LIGHTS
• Gymnasiums
• Sports Fields
• Ship Yard, Airport, Wharf
• Highmast and Contour Lighting
Applications:
• Input Voltage: 120 - 277VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -40 °F ~ 113°F; 20% ~ 90% RH
• Dimmable: 0-10V
• Material: Aluminum
Info:
LED Sport Lights
Part Number Power Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-SP2-50K-500W 500W 17.25” x 17.25” x 20.56” 33lbs 5,000K 71,000
ZL-SP2-50K-600W 600W 21.69” x 20.56” x 22.5” 48lbs 5,000K 85,200
ZL-SP2-50K-750W 750W 21.69” x 20.56” x 22.5” 48lbs 5,000K 106,500
ZL-SP2-50K-1000W 1000W 23.06” x 21.25” x 23.44” 57lbs 5,000K 142,000
ZL-SP2-50K-1200W 1200W 23.06” x 21.25” x 23.44” 58lbs 5,000K 170,400
ZL-SP2-AM Slip Fitter Mount Accessory
500W 600W/750W 1000W/1200W
ZL-SP2-AM
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
17
LED RETROFIT KITS
• Ideal solution to replace Metal Halide, HID, and HPS
Applications:
Wall Pack Street Light Shoe box Canopy Light
LED Retrofit Kits
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens Base
ZT-FLRK2-50K-150W 150W 450W HID 11.83” x 7.28” x 3.62” 14lbs 5,000K 21,000 E39
ZT-FLRK2-50K-150W-480V 150W 450W HID 11.83” x 7.28” x 3.62” 14lbs 5,000K 21,000 E39
ZT-FLRK2-50K-240W 240W 750W HID 13.78” x 7.874” x 3.74” 14lbs 5,000K 33,600 E39
ZT-FLRK2-50K-240W-480V 240W 750W HID 13.78” x 7.874” x 3.74” 14lbs 5,000K 33,600 E39
ZT-FLRK2-50K-300W 300W 1000W HID 14.8” x 9.84” x 3.94” 14lbs 5,000K 42,000 E39
ZT-FLRK2-50K-300W-480V 300W 1000W HID 14.8” x 9.84” x 3.94” 14lbs 5,000K 42,000 E39, Yoke Bracket
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC (480 VAC)
• Opertaing Temperature: -40°F ~ 122°F; 10% - 90% RH
• Dimmable: No
• Material: Aluminum Alloy
Info:
240W 300W150W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
18
CORN LIGHTS
• Ideal solution to replace Metal Halide, HID, and HPS
Applications:
LED Corn Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens Base
ZL-CL5-50K-18W 18W 100W HID 2.36” x 6.22” 1 lb 5,000K 2,610 E26*
ZL-CL5-50K-27W 12W, 18W, or 27W 100W HID 2.36” x 6.81” 1 lb 5,000K 4,050 E26*
ZL-CL5-50K-45W 27W, 36W, or 45W 150W HID 3.35” x 9.09” 1 lb 5,000K 6,750 E26/E39X*
ZL-CL5-50K-63W 36W, 54W, or 63W 175W HID 3.35” x 10.12” 1 lb 5,000K 9,450 E26/E39X*
ZL-CL5-50K-120W 80W, 100W, or 120W 400W HID 5.12” x 11.14” 4 lbs 5,000K 18,000 E39X*
ZL-CL5-50K-200W 150W, 170W, or 200W 600W HID 5.51” x 13.31” 4 lbs 5,000K 29,800 E39X*
ZL-CL5-50K-300W 240W, 270W, or 300W 1000W HID 5.51” x 13.31” 4 lbs 5,000K 43,800 E39X*
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F; 10% - 70% RH
• Dimmable: 0-10V (through manual knob on lamp)
• Material: Aluminum & PC
• Must bypass ballast and wire directly
Info:
27W 45W 63W 120W 200W 300W
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
19
HALF CORN LIGHTS
• Ideal solution to replace Metal Halide, HID, and HPS
Applications:
LED Half Corn Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens Base
ZL-HCL-50K-27W 27W 100W HID 4.5” x 9.2” x 3.2” 2lbs 5,000K 3,500 E26*
ZL-HCL-50K-36W 36W 150W HID 4.5” x 9.2” x 3.2” 2lbs 5,000K 4,700 E26*
ZL-HCL-50K-54W 54W 175W HID 4.5” x 9.2” x 3.2” 2lbs 5,000K 6,800 E26*
ZL-HCL-50K-75W 75W 250W HID 5.4” x 3.4” x 11.7” 3.5lbs 5,000K 9,000 E39X*
ZL-HCL-50K-115W 115W 400W HID 5.4” x 3.4” x 11.7” 3.5lbs 5,000K 13,500 E39X*
ZL-HCL5-110W 110W 400W HID 4.33” (8.74”) x 11.6” x 4.33” 3.5lbs 5,000K 16,500 E39X*
• Input Voltage: 100 – 277 VAC
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F; 10% - 70% RH
• Dimmable: No (Yes for 110W 0-10V (through manual knob on lamp)
• Material: Magnesium Alloy, Aluminum & PC

LED Surface Mount Disk Light
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-SDL-CCT 15W 120W Incandescent 7.28” x 0.87” 1lb CCT 1,100
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
31
THIN DOWNLIGHTS
• Indoor Ceiling Lighting
Applications:
• Input Voltage: 120 VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -40°F ~ 122°F
• Dimmable: Yes, Most Incandescent Dimmers
• Material: Aluminum housing with PMMA lampshade
Info:
LED Thin Downlights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-TDL4-10W-CCT 10W 120W Halogen 6.7” x 1” 1lb CCT 650
ZL-TDL6-15W-CCT 15W 150W Halogen 4.7” x 1” 1lb CCT 1,100
4” 6”
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
32
PANEL LIGHTS

ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
35
LINEAR CEILING LIGHTS
• Commercial, Retal, and Instutional
• Gymnasiums, Factories, and Warehouses
Applications:
• Input Voltage: 120 – 277 VAC
• Opertaing Temperature: -40°F ~ 104°F
• Dimmable: 0-10V
• Material: Aluminum & PC
• Mount Type: Chain or Surface Mount
• Emergency Backup Battery: Available
Info:
LED Linear Ceiling Lights
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-MLF-4FT-40W-CCT 40W T8 x 2 48” x 2.88” x 3.76” 5.8lbs CCT 5,300
ZL-MLF-8FT-90W-CCT 90W T5HO x 2 / T8 x 4 96” x 2.4” x 2.7” 6lbs CCT 12,150
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
36
LINEAR HIGH BAYS
• Indoor Warehouse Lighting
• Commercial, Retal, and Instutional
Applications:
• Input Voltage: 120 – 277 VAC (480V Available)
• Opertaing Temperature: -40°F ~ 131°F; 10% - 90% RH
• Dimmable: 0-10V
• Material: Aluminum & PC
Info:
180W/210W90W/E130W 270W/300W/370W
LED Linear High Bays
Part Number Power Equivalent Dimensions Weight Color Temperature Lumens
ZL-LHB-90W-50K 90W 300W HID 23.62” x 9.85” x 1.75” 6lbs 5,000K 12,600
ZL-LHB-E130W-50K 130W 400W HID 23.62” x 9.85” x 1.75” 8lbs 5,000K 18,500
ZL-LHB-180W-50K 180W 600W HID 23.62” x 15.75” x 1.75” 10lbs 5,000K 25,200
ZL-LHB-210W-50K 210W 700W HID 23.62” x 15.75” x 1.75” 10lbs 5,000K 29,000
ZL-LHB-270W-50K 270W 800W HID 47.55” x 24.01” x 2.87” 23lbs 5,000K 37,000
ZL-LHB-300W-50K 300W 1,000W HID 47.55” x 24.01” x 2.87” 23lbs 5,000K 41,500
ZL-LHB-370W-50K 370W 1,200W HID 47.55” x 24.01” x 2.87” 23lbs 5,000K 50,500
ZLight Technology | General Lighting | www.zlighttech.com
37
UFO HIGH BAYS
• Indoor & Outdoor Ceiling Lights